MUNDIAL
10-1/4”
26”
30o
21-11/16”
3-1/8”
(3) 9/16” DIA.
HOLES

NORTH STAR LIGHTING INC.
MUNDIAL
ORDERING EXAMPLE (Select desired item from each column)
UNIT LA
M
P
W
AT
TA
G
E
LA
M
P
ST
YL
E
VO
LT
AG
E
BA
LL
AS
T
ST
YL
E
O
PT
IO
N
S
MUN 2000 MH 277 H LL
MUNDIAL
FI
N
IS
H
BRZ
2000
1000**
1500**
MH - METAL HALIDE
LS - HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
        (CONSULT FACTORY)
240/277
H - HIGH POWER FACTOR
BRZ - BRONZE
GRY - GRAY
LL - LESS LAMP
LBA - LESS BALLAST ASSEMBLY
LTS - LITE SHADE
** CONSULT FACTORY
PHOTOMETRICS - FIELD ADJUSTABLE
NARROW, MEDIUM, OR WIDE DISTRIBUTION
(FACTORY PRE-SET AT MEDIUM BEAM)
2150 PARKES DRIVE ◆ P.O. BOX 6038 ◆ BROADVIEW, ILLINOIS ◆ 60155-6038 ◆ 708-681-4330 ◆ FAX 708-681-4006
Web Site:  www.nslights.com
NORTH STAR LIGHTING INC.
  0        15       30       45      60      75       90
30
90
75
60
45
LUMENS - SUMMATION OF VERTICAL ZONES
LU
M